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There are a total of 20 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Goa. State is famous for its
beaches and nightlife. Panji is the capital of the Goa. Goa Carnival, Shigmo

HOME LATEST

Festival, and Sao Joao Festival are among the top celebrated festivals in Goa.

Here is the Complete Government holiday list of Goa.

Govt. Official Holidays in Goa List:

Date Day Holiday

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 Feb Wed Mahashivratri

14 Mar Fri Holi

30 Mar Sun Gudi Padava

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

6 Apr Sun Ram Navmi

14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu May Day

7Jun Sat Eid-ul-Jhuha(Bakrid)

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

27 Aug Wed Ganesh Chaturthi

28 Aug Thu Ganesh Chaturthi

5Sept Fri Milad-un-Nabi

20ct Thu Dussehra

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
20 Oct Mon Diwali

3 Dec Wed Feast of St. Francis Xavier
19 Dec Fri Goa Liberation Day

25 Dec Thu Christmas Day

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &



Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S

Isthisa Goagovt Holiday list 20257

Yes, this is a Goa govt Holiday list 2025.

Whichis the mostvisited placein Goa?

Calangute Beach also known as “Queen of Beaches” is the most visited place in Goa.

Whatisthe besttime to visit Goa?

November to February is the best time to visit Goa.
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